20 Mayis 2021 Persembe

3. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.0ZOYUNCU

Forma

2.GUNSALAR

3.BANGIRBANGIR

4 CANKATAN
5.SIVEREK HAN
6.YAGIZALP

7 BABACANDIR
8.SENKARDES
9.KOSEF
10.DIYARBEKIR

11.SOLOMON

Yas
4yda

4ykg
4yaa
4yka
4yka
4dyaa
4dyaa
4dyaa
4dyaa
4dyaa

4yka

1.)80.500 &
1.)13.886 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SONALP- OZBASAK

YAKUFBEY - TANNLR
KAZBERT (RU) - YAMALI
ARTOS - SOVEKFERDANE
KIRIVHAN - MATRAKLZ|
KARA YAGZ - MARS
UGANOGLU - BUSECAN
AYABAKAN - GULZADE
SONALP- AKAY
UFLKBIR - KIRAZKIZI

YASARCK - CANS|

Yarisg Programi

Handikap 16/DHOW /H2
2)32200 ¢
2)5555%

Siklet Jokey Sahip
59 MG.ARSLAN K. YAK. ALTIN
60 MUS.CELIK MEH. KAPLAN
585  MAKYAWZ SAD. AKCA
555  E.CANKAYA MAH. TEKINALP
56,5  H.IAKKAYA NAI. KARAKECI
56 G.KOCAKAYA MEH. DOGAN
555  H.CIzZK MUZ CAN
545  V.KAPLAN S.BTANIYIT
50 MBAYIR MET. CALDIRAN
50 MKKUMBASAR ADN. DOGAN
50 MS.CELIK SEN. GOZEL

6'L1 GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 3. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

Ankara Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
3.)16.100 ¢ 4)8050 ¢
3)2777 ¢ 4)1389¢
Antrendr St HP Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD. Gy  AGF  idm
MGUNES 6 67 182555 23 17 12464 17,85 558(8)
MYKILING 7 65 945445 9 17 12297 715 1146(4)
ALITOYDEMR 10 62 7 14 19 825  8.08(5)
K TEKINALP 5 60 633100 13 18 12297 1240 627(7)
MYKILING 4 58 261147 6 18 12355 1150 6.69(6)
K TEKINALP 9 57 522141 19 20 12360 255 21.33(1)
H.KABUKCI 11 56 631322 7 19 12400 535 1621(2)
D.SAV 2 54 191270 16 17 12279 1800 3.42(10)
AGIFTGI 3 44 976273 9 12 12435 470 12.88(3)
R.TASDELEN 1 39 478234 7 15 12501 1505 552(9)
MURAYDOGDI 8 39 853856 9 14 12463 2910 256(11)



